
UTILITY INFORMATION
PROPERTY: _____________________________________________________________ 

ELECTRIC CO: __________________________________________ TEL ______________

APPROXIMATE MONTHLY ELECTRIC COST: ____________________________________

OIL CO (IF APPLICABLE) __________________________________ TEL ______________ 

APPROXIMATE YEARLY GALLONS USED _________  APPROX YEARLY COST ___________

FURNACE SERVICED BY: __________________________________ TEL ______________

PROPANE CO (IF APPLICABLE) _____________________________ TEL ______________ 

APPROXIMATE YEARLY GALLONS USED _________  APPROX YEARLY COST ___________

NATURAL GAS CO (IF APPLICABLE) __________________________ TEL ______________

APPROXIMATE YEARLY COST ________________________________________________ 

PUBLIC WATER (IF APPLICABLE) __________________________ TEL ______________

APPROXIMATE YEARLY COST ________________________________________________ 

TELEPHONE SERVICE _____________________________________ TEL ______________

CABLE CO ______________________________________________ TEL ______________

INTERNET PROVIDER _____________________________________ TEL ______________

GARBAGE PICK UP DAY _____________________________________________________ 

DRIVEWAY PLOWED BY ___________________________________ TEL ______________

SEPTIC SERVICE BY _______________________________________ TEL _____________

BUS STOP _____________________________ TIME _____________________________

           1                       168 South River Road              
        Bedford, NH 03110                

         cell:     
office: 603-23 -8282    

.com 
             1111111111              

131 Cross Rd, Weare, NH 03281

Eversource

Ranges from as little as $100 to $600

High end is with 6 air conditioners running in summer

Irving

500 $1800?

/Last serviced by 603 Burner Service

Irving

GSI

Town dump

St. Onge

End of Cross Road

200

888-310-1924

888-310-1924

800-662-7764

N/A

N/A

N/A


